DROSCAND

HOSE FITTING, METRIC 90°

Part no.

58311003
58311204
58311406
58311608
58311810
58312213
58312616
58313020

www.hydroscand.ro

Product group

Type

Hose ID

NW 3
NW 4
NW 6
NW 8
NW 10
NW 13
NW 16
NW 20

21.05.2024

Low pressure fittings

Thread

M 10x 1.0
M12x1.5
M 14 x1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 18 x 1.5
M22x1.5
M26x1.5
M30x 1.5
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